

**QUESTION NO 1**

**By Councillor Miller for answer by  
the Convener of the Transport and  
Environment Committee at a meeting  
of the Council on 15 October 2020**

**Question** (1) How many households hold resident parking permit(s),  
broken down by zone?

**Answer** (1)

**Question** (2) How many permits are currently in issue, broken down by  
zone and by households with 1 permit or multiple permits?

**Answer** (2)

**Question** (3) How many spaces are available for permit holders, broken  
down by zone?

**Answer** (3)